90314 10-28-94P01:43 RCV0 MOUNTAIN	TLE COMPANY Vol. 094 Page 33548
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PASS VTS, That	
RMC-93. A partnership Adminufter called the grantor, for the consideration her GLEN J. IC GUIRE and PATE CIT J. MC GUI	E, husband and wife , hereinafter called
the grantee, dows hereby grant, bargain, set and convey to the certain real property, with the tevent its, hereditan situated in the County of <u>Klamat</u> and Sta	to the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, nts and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, e of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF EXHER	T "A" WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS
MOUNTAIN 7	ITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow the cy the property of laws and regulations. Before signing or the cepting this in	scribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use trument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should tment to verify approved uses and to determine any limits on
And said grantor hereby covenant to i nd with said gi	e and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. intee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor remises, free from all encumbrances except all those
and demands of all persons whomsolver, except those of	and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims aiming under the above described encumbrances.
part of the consideration (indicate which) -(The senter	other property or value given or promised which is the whole-
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this a	strument this 2 day of october, 19 94;
if i corporate grantor, it has causea its same to be sign criter of its board of directors.	ed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by RMC-93. A partnership
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Clameth</u>): October 77, 19-94	by: <u>Mull E. Rowlett</u>
Personally appeared the above named DONALD E. ROWLETT and GLEN J. M. GUIRE,	by Sur Mc GUIRE
Partners of the RMC-93, a partnership	Glen J. Mć guire
to be their / voluntary act ary deed.	TE OF OREGON; County of) ss.
Notary Public for Oregon, 1 My commission expires: 11/10. 95	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by, president, and by,
OFFICIAL SEAL	secretary of
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGCI I COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV.16.1995	ary Public for Oregon
BMC-93, a partnership 28/18 S. Sixth Street	STATE OF OREGON,
CLISN J. MC GUIRE & PATRICIA J. IC GUIRE	Sounty of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
KILMATH FALLS OR 97603	day of, 19, ato'clockM., and recorded
GAANTEES NAME AND ADDRES ARE SCORED WITH U. GLISN J. MC GUIRE & PATRICIA J. J. C. GUIRE	FOR file/reel number
5512 UPLAND DRIVE	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
CHI I dates in restored all an answerst and be sen to be following at a set CHI 3N J. MC GUIRE & PATRICIA J. IC GUIRE 5512 UPLAND DRIVE	Recording Officer
KII AMATH FALLS OR 97603 NUME ADDARSS ZW	By Deputy.

IVOUNTAIN CITLE COMPANY

建設 121-

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

A service service is a service of the service of th

EXHIBI ["A" [EGAL DES(RIPTION

Lot 31 in Block 10 of TRACT 27(FIFTH ADD TION TO NORTH HILLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clark of Klamath County, Oregon, and that portion of Lot 32 of said Block 10, TRACT 127(FIFTH ADDITION TO NORTH HILLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clark of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as tollows:

3354

Beginning at the Northeast corner of said Lot 32; thence South 14 degrees 34' 20" West 123.35 feet to the angle point on the Southerly line of said Lot 32; thence South 71 degrees 42' 07" East 29.89 feet to the Southeasterly corner of said Lot 32; thence North 01 degrees 10' 49" East 128.80 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM/TH: SS.

	Filed for	r record at re	quest of		10	Title Co				t	ne	28th	day
1	of	Oct	A.D.	. 19 <u>- 24</u> , ai			o slock	<u>P</u> M	1., and	i duly record 33548	led in Vol.	M94	,
and the second se	FEE	\$35.00	of) e <u>ed</u> ensistente finite	8	Eve	on Pag 1yn_Bi By	ehn Aur	Count Line M	Clerk	olore_	
2. A set of the set					n in generalise statement in a statement of statement and statement of statement by the statement of the state In constant of statement of statement of statement and statement of statement by the statement of the statement		1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.		,这个学生,这个学生,我们就是我们的意思,我们就是我们的意思。我们就是我们就是我们的意思。" 《《》:《》:《》:《》:《》:《》:《》:《》:《》:《》:《》:《》:《》:	A constraint where k_{12} and k_{2} a			
	- 			1. J	1		: :::::		11				